DATA SHEET
AUDIO AND CONSUMER ELECTRONICS / PORTABLE AUDIO / PORTABLE SPEAKERS
MALIBU-110L
10” PORTABLE SPEAKER.
Great power and sound quality.
UHF hand-held wireless microphone.
With multiple playback options
Robust construction, easy transport with trolley
Long-life rechargeable battery.
DATA SHEET
ESPECIALLY RECOMMENDED IN:
Hospitality Sports facilities Education
DESCRIPTION
Portable loudspeakerHigh power and sound quality provided by its high-efficiency Class D amplifier.It integrates
all the necessary elements for a live performance or talk: 1 UHF wireless microphone, 1 microphone input, 1
auxiliary, USB/USB/MP3 player, mixer, echo function and tone control, speaker and amplifier.Its trolley transport
cart and long-lasting rechargeable battery make it very versatile and adaptable to multiple uses.It is very
transport resistant thanks to its robust injection construction.Audio inputs with industry audio standard
connectors: XLR and RCA.Includes remote for remote control.Its simple and intuitive use minimizes setup time
depending on the use.For outdoor activities, group classes, small parties, events and travelling shows.
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Portable speaker.
1 UHF 684 Mhz hand-held wireless microphone.
Wireless receiver and USB/SD player.
Lithium battery.
Echo function and tone control.
Trolley transport cart.
Remote control.
Hole in the base for 35 mm tube.
FEATURES
100 W maximum
20 W RMS
POWER
1 x 10" woofer
1 x 1" tweeter
LOUDSPEAKERS
1 mic, XLR
1 stereo aux, 2 x RCA
INPUTS
110-230 V AC
Lithium battery 11 V, 2 Ah
Rechargeable battery life: 5 hours
Charge time: 5 hours approximately
Operates while recharging
POWER SUPPLY
310 x 490 x 280 mm depthDIMENSIONS
6.7 kgWEIGHT
FAL-M10: carrying bagOPTIONAL